LAUREATS 5 COURSES

FEMININES
CNM 14 km JOUBERT Stephanie Vi 72
FAC ANDREZIEUX EURO JOUBERT Stephanie V1 116
TP JOUBERT Stephanie Vi 124
LF 10 JOUBERT Stephanie Vi 128
MDC JOUBERT Stephanie Vi 511
CNM 14 km DELAIGUE Sally SE 145
FAC ANDREZIEUX EURO DELAIGUE Sally SE 132
TP DELAIGUE Sally SE 129
LF 10 DELAIGUE Sally SE 168
MDC DELAIGUE Sally SE 491
CNM 20 km DESCOURS Fanny SE 174
EURO DESCOURS Fanny SE 172
TP DESCOURS Fanny SE 186
LF 10 DESCOURS Fanny SE 358
MDC DESCOURS Fanny SE 911
BUISSON Michele V2 360
BUISSON Michele V2 223
BUISSON Michele V2 203
BUISSON Michele V2 397
BUISSON Michele V2 948
MONTEL Michelle V3 456
MONTEL Michelle V3 246
MONTEL Michelle V3 235
MONTEL Michelle V3 274
MONTEL Michelle V3 1172
O REESSEREEOD VNN T /555:  Marine V3 106
EURO TEYSSIER Martine V3 225
TP TEYSSIER Martine V3 193
LF 10 TEYSSIER Martine V3 392

MDC TEYSSIER Martine V3 969



MASCULINS

CNM 14 km
EURO

TP

LF 10

MDC

CNM 14 km
ASM ST-ETIENNE EURO

TP

LF 10

MDC

CNM 20 km
EURO

TP

LF 10

MDC

4 |G cwm 20 km

5

6

7

EURO
TP

LF 21
MDC

INE0R! cm 20 ki

EURO
TP

LF 10
MDC

IS cwi 20 ki

EURO
TP

LF 21
MDC

IGRA cwi 20

EURO
TP

LF 10
MDC

HUGUET
HUGUET
HUGUET
HUGUET
HUGUET

POUGET
POUGET
POUGET
POUGET
POUGET

LABALME
LABALME
LABALME
LABALME
LABALME

CORNET
CORNET
CORNET
CORNET
CORNET

TISSIER
TISSIER
TISSIER
TISSIER
TISSIER

LIOTIER
LIOTIER
LIOTIER
LIOTIER
LIOTIER

DEBBACHE
DEBBACHE
DEBBACHE
DEBBACHE
DEBBACHE

Raphael
Raphael
Raphael
Raphael
Raphael

Franck
Franck
Franck
Franck

Franck

Lionel
Lionel
Lionel
Lionel

Lionel

Roland
Roland
Roland
Roland
Roland

Charles
Charles
Charles
Charles
Charles

Pascal
Pascal
Pascal
Pascal

Pascal

Nordine
Nordine
Nordine
Nordine

Nordine

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE

V1
V1
V1
V1
V1

V1
V1
V1
V1
V1

V1
V1
V1
V1
V1

V3
V3
V3
V3
V3

V2
V2
V2
V2
V2

V2
V2
V2
V2
V2

17
72
51
75

38
57
62
48
110

66
76
83
66
97

76
55
65
47
148

32
66
77
63
154

72
65
80
37
242

114
138
211
103
258



g | S v 14

EURO
TP

LF 10
MDC

o S v 14

EURO
TP

LF 10
MDC

10 S cxwvi 14 ke

EURO
TP

LF 10
MDC

11 NIEES] crwi 20 o

EURO
TP

LF 10
MDC

12 | R0 cxwi 14 ke

EURO
TP

LF 21
MDC

13 | NS08 cxwvi 14 ki

EURO
TP

LF 10
MDC

14 G0 cxwvi 14 ke

ATHLEFORM'42 EURO
TP
LF 21
MDC

GAITON
GAITON
GAITON
GAITON
GAITON

BERGER
BERGER
BERGER
BERGER
BERGER

PEREIRA
PEREIRA
PEREIRA
PEREIRA
PEREIRA

TRZECINSKI
TRZECINSKI
TRZECINSKI
TRZECINSKI
TRZECINSKI

DREVET
DREVET
DREVET
DREVET
DREVET

MOREL
MOREL
MOREL
MOREL
MOREL

RAMARE
RAMARE
RAMARE
RAMARE
RAMARE

Christian
Christian
Christian
Christian

Christian

Julien
Julien
Julien
Julien

Julien

Nicolas
Nicolas
Nicolas
Nicolas

Nicolas

Karol
Karol
Karol
Karol

Karol

Guy
Guy
Guy
Guy
Guy

Norbert
Norbert
Norbert
Norbert
Norbert

Jean Francois
Jean Francois
Jean Francois
Jean Francois

Jean Francois

V2
V2
V2
V2
V2

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE

V4
\Z
\Z3
\Z
\Z

V2
V2
V2
V3
V3

V2
V2
V2
V2
V2

V2
V2
V2
V2
V2

140
112
213
164
496

154
140
136
275
606

218
162
176
306
515

162
152
159
246
674

239
184
233
174
630

242
197
202
280
580

287
220
145
267
772



15 | ] cwvi 14 ki

FAC ANDREZIEUX

EURO
TP

LF 10
MDC

16 R cxwvi 14 ki

EURO
TP

LF 10
MDC

17 |08 i 14 ke

LA FOULEE PONTRAMBERTOISE

EURO
TP

LF 21
MDC

16 | 06T cxwvi 14 ki

EURO
TP

LF 10
MDC

19 | A080 cxwvi 14 ke

EURO
TP

LF 10
MDC

20 | IR v 14

EURO
TP

LF 10
MDC

REYNARD
REYNARD
REYNARD
REYNARD
REYNARD

BLANC
BLANC
BLANC
BLANC
BLANC

CHAURAIS
CHAURAIS
CHAURAIS
CHAURAIS
CHAURAIS

DRESSY
DRESSY
DRESSY
DRESSY
DRESSY

PILEYRE
PILEYRE
PILEYRE
PILEYRE
PILEYRE

CHALANCON
CHALANCON
CHALANCON
CHALANCON
CHALANCON

Hors classement PODIUM  cNM 6 km  DesTRas

SA MONTBRISONNAIS

EURO
TP

LF 10
MDC

DESTRAS
DESTRAS
DESTRAS
DESTRAS

[CRIABNENN |~ URENDON

EURO
TP

LF 10
MDC

LAURENDON
LAURENDON
LAURENDON
LAURENDON

Regis
Regis
Regis
Regis
Regis

Laurent
Laurent
Laurent
Laurent

Laurent

Alain
Alain
Alain
Alain
Alain

Anthony
Anthony
Anthony
Anthony
Anthony

Romain
Romain
Romain
Romain

Romain

Emile
Emile
Emile
Emile

Emile

Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul

Jean Paul
Jean Paul
Jean Paul
Jean Paul
Jean Paul

V1
V1
V1
V1
V1

V1
V1
V1
V1
V1

V3
V3
V3
V3
V3

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE

V4
V4
V4
V4
V4

V3
V3
V3
V3
V3

261
166
174
281
833

280
200
173
353
810

400
179
225
255
898

340
236
217
428
846

262
168
177
367
1106

412
229
236
480
1130

98
192
180
270
820

65
156
146
217
516



SA MONTBRISONNAIS

ICNIVIEIREI s~ M10TAKIS

EURO SAMIOTAKIS
P SAMIOTAKIS
LF 10 SAMIOTAKIS
MDC SAMIOTAKIS
[CRVIEIREIN scARrFONE
EURO SCARFONE
P SCARFONE
LF 10 SCARFONE
MDC SCARFONE

Serge
Serge
Serge
Serge
Serge

Jeremy
Jeremy
Jeremy
Jeremy
Jeremy

V2
V2
V2
V2
V2

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE

28
69
85
76
163

90
193
191
289
864



